450 Vechelde - Wedtlenstedt - Denstorf - BS Rathaus

Mo - Fr Ferien U2

Hall llen

Vechelde,Bahnhof ab| 454| 536/ 6.06| 636 7.01| 7.36| 8.06| 836 9.06/ 9.36| 10.06| 10.36| 11.06| 11.36| 12.06| 12.36| 13.06| 13.36| 14.06
Vechelde,Wahler Weg 456| 5.38| 6.08/ 6.38| 7.03| 7.38| 8.08| 838 9.08| 9.38| 10.08| 10.38| 11.08| 11.38| 12.08| 12.38| 13.08| 13.38| 14.08
Vechelde,Alte Post 457| 539 6.09| 6.39| 7.04| 7.39| 8.09| 839| 9.09| 9.39| 10.09| 10.39| 11.09| 11.39| 12.09| 12.39| 13.09| 13.39| 14.09
Vechelde, Taubenstrae 458| 5.40| 6.10| 6.40| 7.05| 7.40| 8.10| 8.40| 9.0| 9.40| 10.10| 10.40| 11.10| 11.40| 12.10| 12.40| 13.10| 13.40| 14.10
Vechelde,Biirgerzentrum 459| 541| 6.11| 6.41| 7.06| 7.41| 811 841| 941 941| 10.11| 10.41| 11.11| 11.41| 12.11| 12.41| 13.11| 13.41| 1411
Vechelade,Burgerstra3e 500 542| 6.12| 6.42| 7.07| 7.42| 812| 842 912, 942| 10.12| 10.42| 11.12| 11.42| 12.12| 12.42| 13.12| 13.42| 14.12
Vechelade,Vogelsang 501| 5.43| 6.13| 6.43| 7.08| 7.43| 8.13| 843| 9.13| 9.43| 10.13| 10.43| 11.13| 11.43| 12.13| 12.43| 13.13| 13.43| 14.13
Wedtlenstedt,Schleusenstrale 5.03| 545 6.15| 6.45| 7.10| 7.45| 8.15| 845| 9.5 945 10.15| 10.45| 11.15| 11.45| 12.15| 12.45| 18.15| 13.45| 14.15
Wedtlenstedt, Stadtweg 504| 546/ 6.16| 6.46| 7.11| 7.46| 8.16| 846 9.16| 9.46| 10.16| 10.46| 11.16| 11.46| 12.16| 12.46| 13.16| 13.46| 14.16
Denstorf 5.06| 5.48| 6.19| 6.49| 7.14| 7.49| 8.19| 849 919, 9.49| 10.19| 10.49| 11.19| 11.49| 12.19| 12.49| 18.19| 13.49| 14.19
Klein Gleidingen 507| 549| 6.20| 6.50| 7.15| 7.50| 8.20| 850 9.20/ 9.50| 10.20| 10.50| 11.20| 11.50| 12.20| 12.50| 13.20| 13.50| 14.20
Klein Gleidingen,Am Raffkamp 5.09| 551| 6.22| 6.52| 7.17| 7.52| 822 852| 9.22| 952| 10.22| 10.52| 11.22| 11.52| 12.22| 12.52| 18.22| 13.52| 14.22
Raffturm 5.10| 552| 6.23| 6.53| 7.18| 7.53| 8.23| 853 9.23| 9.53| 10.23| 10.53| 11.28| 11.53| 12.23| 12.53| 18.23| 13.53| 14.23
In den Rosenéckern 5.12| 554/ 6.25| 6.56| 7.21| 7.56| 825| 855| 9.25| 9.55| 10.25| 10.55| 41.25| 11.55| 12.25| 12.55| 13.25| 13.55| 14.25
LuftstraRe 5.13| 555/ 6.26| 6.57| 7.22| 7.57| 8.26| 856/ 9.26/ 9.56| 10.26| 10.56| 11.26| 11.56| 12.26| 12.56| 13.26| 13.56| 14.26
Hildesheimer Strae 5.14| 556| 6.27| 6.59| 7.24| 759 827| 857 9.27| 9.57| 10.27| 10.57| 11.27| 11.57| 12.27| 12.57| 138.27| 13.57| 14.27
Rudolfplatz 5.16| 5.58| 6.29| 7.01| 7.26| 8.01| 8.29| 859 9.29| 9.59| 10.29| 10.59| 11.29| 11.59| 12.29| 12.59| 18.29| 13.59| 14.29
Amalienplatz/Weiles Ross 5.17| 559| 6.31| 7.03| 7.28| 8.03| 831| 9.01| 9.81| 10.01| 10.81| 11.01| 11.81| 12.01| 12.31| 13.01| 18.31| 14.01| 14.31
Maschstrae 5.18| 6.00| 6.32| 7.04| 7.29| 8.04| 832| 9.02| 9.32| 10.02| 10.32| 11.02| 11.32| 12.02| 12.32| 13.02| 13.32| 14.02| 14.32
Radeklint 519| 6.01| 6.33| 7.05| 7.30| 8.05| 8.33| 9.03| 9.83| 10.03| 10.83| 11.03| 11.88| 12.03| 12.33| 13.03| 18.33| 14.03| 14.33
Glildenstrae 520| 6.02| 6.34| 7.06| 7.31| 8.06| 8.34| 9.04| 9.34| 10.04| 10.34| 11.04| 11.34| 12.04| 12.34| 13.04| 13.34| 14.04| 14.34
Altstadtmarkt 522| 6.04] 636| 7.09| 7.34| 8.09| 836 9.06| 9.36| 10.06| 10.36| 11.06| 11.36| 12.06| 12.36| 13.06| 13.36| 14.06| 14.36
Friedrich-Wilhelm-Platz 523| 6.05| 6.38| 7.11| 7.36| 8.11| 8.38| 9.08/ 9.38| 10.08| 10.38| 11.08| 11.38| 12.08| 12.38| 13.08| 13.38| 14.08| 14.38
Friedrich-Wilhelm-Strae 5.24| 6.06|] 639 7.12| 737 812| 839 9.09| 9.39| 10.09| 10.39| 11.09| 41.39| 12.09| 12.39| 13.09| 13.39| 14.09| 14.39
Miinzstralle Y 525| 6.07| 6.40| 7.13| 7.38| 8.13| 8.40| 9.10| 9.40| 10.10| 10.40| 11.10| 11.40| 12.10| 12.40| 13.10| 13.40| 14.10| 14.40
Rathaus an| 527| 6.09] 642 7.15| 7.40| 815| 842 9.12| 9.42| 10.12| 10.42| 11.12| 11.42| 12.12| 12.42| 13.12| 18.42| 14.12| 14.42

Mo - Fr Ferien U2
Hall llen Fr Fr Fr Fr

Vechelde,Bahnhof ab| 14.36| 15.06| 15.36| 16.06| 16.36| 17.06| 17.36| 18.06| 18.36| 19.06| 19.36| 20.86| 21.36| 23.24| 0.34| 1.44| 254
Vechelde,Wahler Weg 14.38| 15.08| 15.38| 16.08| 16.38| 17.08| 17.38| 18.08| 18.38| 19.08| 19.38| 20.38| 21.38| 23.26| 0.36| 1.46| 256
Vechelde,Alte Post 14.39| 15.09| 15.39| 16.09| 16.39| 17.09| 17.39| 18.09| 18.39| 19.09| 19.39| 20.39| 21.39| 23.27| 0.37| 1.47| 257
Vechelde, Taubenstrale 14.40| 15.10| 15.40| 16.10| 16.40| 17.10| 17.40| 18.10| 18.40| 19.10| 19.40| 20.40| 21.40| 23.28| 0.38| 1.48| 258
Vechelde,Biirgerzentrum 14.41| 15.11| 15.41| 16.11| 16.41| 17.11| 17.41| 18.11| 18.41| 19.11| 19.41| 20.41| 21.41| 23.29| 0.39| 1.49| 259
Vechelade,Burgerstralle 14.42| 15.12| 15.42| 16.12| 16.42| 17.12| 17.42| 18.12| 18.42| 19.12| 19.42| 20.42| 21.42| 23.30| 0.40| 1.50| 3.00
Vechelade,Vogelsang 14.43| 15.13| 15.43| 16.13| 16.43| 17.13| 17.43| 18.13| 18.43| 19.13| 19.43| 20.43| 21.43| 23.31| 0.41] 151| 3.01
Wedtlenstedt,Schleusenstrale 14.45| 15.15| 15.45| 16.15| 16.45| 17.15| 17.45| 18.15| 18.45| 19.15| 19.45| 20.45| 21.45| 23.33| 0.43| 1.53| 3.03
Wedtlenstedt,Stadtweg 14.46| 15.16| 15.46| 16.16| 16.46| 17.16| 17.46| 18.16| 18.46| 19.16| 19.46| 20.46| 21.46| 23.34| 0.44| 1.54| 3.04
Denstorf 14.49| 15.19| 15.49| 16.19| 16.49| 17.19| 17.49| 18.19| 18.49| 19.19| 19.48| 20.48| 21.48| 23.36| 0.46| 1.56| 3.06
Klein Gleidingen 14.50( 15.20| 15.50| 16.20| 16.50| 17.20| 17.50| 18.20| 18.50| 19.20| 19.49| 20.49| 21.49| 23.37| 0.47| 157| 3.07
Klein Gleidingen,Am Raffkamp 14.52| 15.22| 15.52| 16.22| 16.52| 17.22| 17.52| 18.22| 18.52| 19.22| 19.51| 20.51| 21.51| 23.39| 0.49| 1.59| 3.09
Raffturm 14.53| 15.23| 15.53| 16.23| 16.53| 17.23| 17.53| 18.23| 18.53| 19.23| 19.52| 20.52| 21.52| 23.40| 0.0/ 2.00| 3.10
In den Rosenéckern 14.55| 15.25| 15.55| 16.25| 16.55| 17.25| 17.55| 18.25| 18.55| 19.25| 19.54| 20.54| 21.54| 23.42| 0.52| 2.02| 3.12
LuftstraBBe 14.56| 15.26| 15.56| 16.26| 16.56| 17.26| 17.56| 18.26| 18.56| 19.26| 19.55| 20.55| 21.55| 23.43| 0.53| 2.03| 3.13
Hildesheimer StraRe 14.57| 15.27| 15.57| 16.27| 16.57| 17.27| 17.57| 18.27| 18.57| 19.27| 19.56| 20.56| 21.56| 23.44| 0.54| 2.04| 3.14
Rudolfplatz 14.59| 15.29| 15.59| 16.29| 16.59| 17.29| 17.59| 18.29| 18.59| 19.29| 19.58| 20.58| 21.58| 23.46| 0.56| 2.06| 3.16
Amalienplatz/WeilRes Ross 15.01| 15.31| 16.01| 16.31| 17.01| 17.31| 18.01| 18.31| 19.01| 19.31| 19.59| 20.59| 21.59| 23.47| 0.57| 2.07| 3.17
Maschstrale 15.02| 15.32| 16.02| 16.82| 17.02| 17.82| 18.02| 18.32| 19.02| 19.32| 20.00| 21.00| 22.00| 23.48| 0.58| 2.08| 3.18
Radeklint 15.03| 15.33| 16.03| 16.33| 17.03| 17.33| 18.03| 18.33| 19.03| 19.33| 20.01| 21.01| 22.01| 23.49| 0.59| 2.09| 3.19
GilldenstraBe 15.04| 15.34| 16.04| 16.34| 17.04| 17.34| 18.04| 18.34| 19.04| 19.34| 20.02| 21.02| 22.02| 23.50| 1.00| 2.10| 3.20
Altstadtmarkt 15.06| 15.36| 16.06| 16.36| 17.06| 17.36| 18.06| 18.36| 19.06| 19.36| 20.04| 21.04| 22.04| 23.52| 1.02| 2.12| 3.22
Friedrich-Wilhelm-Platz 15.08| 15.38| 16.08| 16.38| 17.08| 17.38| 18.08| 18.38| 19.08| 19.38| 20.05| 21.05| 22.05| 23.53| 1.03| 2.13| 3.23
Friedrich-Wilhelm-Strale 15.09| 15.39| 16.09| 16.89| 17.09| 17.89| 18.09| 18.39| 19.09| 19.39| 20.06| 21.06| 22.06| 23.54| 1.04| 2.14| 3.24
Miinzstrae v | 15.10| 15.40| 16.10| 16.40| 17.10| 17.40| 18.10| 18.40| 19.10| 19.40| 20.07| 21.07| 22.07| 23.55| 1.05| 2.15| 3.25
Rathaus an| 15.12| 15.42| 16.12| 16.42| 17.12| 17.42| 18.12| 1842| 19.12| 19.42| 20.09| 21.09| 22.09| 23.57| 1.07| 2.17| 3.27

Fr = nur Fr Ferien
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450 BS Rathaus - Denstorf - Wedtlenstedt - Vechelde

Mo - Fr Ferien U2

Hall llen

Rathaus ab| 552| 6.19| 6.49| 7.19| 7.49| 819 849| 9.19| 9.49| 10.19| 10.49| 11.19| 11.49| 12.19| 12.49| 13.19| 13.49| 14.19| 14.49
Packhof 5.53| 6.20| 6.50| 7.20| 7.50| 8.20| 850 9.20| 9.50| 10.20| 10.50| 11.20| 11.50| 12.20| 12.50| 13.20| 13.50| 14.20| 14.50
Hintern Bridern 554| 6.21| 651 7.21| 751| 821| 851| 921| 951| 10.21| 10.51| 11.21| 11.51| 12.21| 12.51| 138.21| 13.51| 14.21| 14.51
Altstadtmarkt 555| 6.22| 6.52| 7.22| 752 822| 852| 9.22| 9.52| 10.22| 10.52| 11.22| 11.52| 12.22| 12.52| 18.22| 13.52| 14.22| 14.52
Giildenstrae 556| 6.24| 6.54| 7.24| 7.54| 824| 854| 924 9.54| 10.24| 10.54| 11.24| 11.54| 12.24| 12.54| 13.24| 13.54| 14.24| 14.54
Radeklint 557| 6.25| 6.55| 7.25| 7.55| 8.25| 855| 925/ 9.55| 10.25| 10.55| 11.25| 11.55| 12.25| 12.55| 18.25| 13.55| 14.25| 14.55
Maschstrae 558| 6.26/ 6.56| 7.26| 7.56| 8.26| 8.56| 926/ 9.56| 10.26| 10.56| 11.26| 11.56| 12.26| 12.56| 13.26| 13.56| 14.26| 14.56
Amalienplatz/Weiles Ross 559| 6.28| 6.58| 7.28| 7.58| 8.28| 858 9.28| 9.58| 10.28| 10.58| 11.28| 11.58| 12.28| 12.58| 13.28| 13.58| 14.28| 14.58
Rudolfplatz 6.00| 6.30| 7.00{ 7.30| 8.00| 830 9.00/ 9.30| 10.00| 10.30| 11.00| 11.30| 12.00| 12.30| 13.00| 13.30| 14.00| 14.30| 15.00
Hildesheimer StraRe 6.02| 6.32| 7.02| 7.32| 8.02| 832 9.02| 932 10.02| 10.32| 11.02| 11.82| 12.02| 12.32| 13.02| 13.832| 14.02| 14.32| 15.02
LuftstraBBe 6.03| 6.34| 7.04| 7.34| 8.04| 834 9.04| 934 10.04| 10.34| 11.04| 11.34| 12.04| 12.34| 13.04| 13.34| 14.04| 14.34| 15.04
In den Rosenéckern 6.04| 6.35| 7.05| 7.35| 805/ 835 9.05| 9.35| 10.05| 10.35| 11.05| 11.35| 12.05| 12.35| 13.05| 18.35| 14.05| 14.35| 15.05
Raffturm 6.06| 6.37| 7.07| 7.37| 807| 837 9.07| 937 10.07| 10.37| 11.07| 11.87| 12.07| 12.37| 13.07| 13.37| 14.07| 14.37| 15.07
Klein Gleidingen,Am Raffkamp 6.07| 6.38) 7.08| 7.38| 808 838 9.08| 9.38| 10.08| 10.38| 11.08| 11.38| 12.08| 12.38| 13.08| 13.38| 14.08| 14.38| 15.08
Klein Gleidingen 6.08| 6.39| 7.09| 7.39| 8.09| 839 9.09| 939 10.09| 10.39| 11.09| 11.839| 12.09| 12.39| 13.09| 13.839| 14.09| 14.39| 15.09
Denstorf 6.10| 6.41| 7.11| 7.41| 8.11| 841| 9.11| 941| 10.11| 10.41| 11.11| 11.41| 12.11| 1241| 13.11| 13.41| 14.11| 14.41| 15.11
Wedtlenstedt,Stadtweg 6.12| 6.43| 7.13| 7.43| 8.13| 843| 9.13| 943| 10.13| 10.43| 11.13| 11.43| 12.13| 12.43| 13.13| 13.43| 14.13| 14.43| 15.13
Wedtlenstedt,Schleusenstrale 6.13| 6.44| 7.14| 7.44| 8.14| 8.44| 9.14| 944| 10.14| 10.44| 11.14| 11.44| 12.14| 12.44| 13.14| 13.44| 14.14| 14.44| 15.14
Vechelade,Vogelsang 6.15| 6.46| 7.16| 7.46| 8.16| 8.46| 9.16| 9.46| 10.16| 10.46| 11.16| 11.46| 12.16| 12.46| 13.16| 13.46| 14.16| 14.46| 15.16
Vechelade,Burgerstralle 6.16| 6.47| 7.17| 7.47| 8.17| 847| 9.17| 947| 10.17| 10.47| 11.17| 11.47| 12.17| 12.47| 13.17| 13.47| 14.17| 14.47| 15.17
Vechelde,Biirgerzentrum 6.18| 6.49| 7.19| 7.49| 8.19| 849 9.19| 949 10.19| 10.49| 11.19| 11.49| 12.19| 12.49| 13.19| 13.49| 14.19| 14.49| 15.19
Vechelde,Alte Post 6.20| 6.51| 7.21| 751 821| 851| 921 951| 10.21| 10.51| 11.21| 11.51| 12.21| 1251| 13.21| 1851| 14.21| 14.51| 15.21
Vechelde,Wahler Weg Y 6.21| 6.52| 7.22| 7.52| 822| 852 9.22| 952 10.22| 10.52| 11.22| 11.52| 12.22| 12.52| 13.22| 138.52| 14.22| 14.52| 15.22
Vechelde,Bahnhof an| 6.23| 654| 7.24| 7.54| 824 854| 9.24| 954| 10.24| 10.54| 11.24| 11.54| 12.24| 12.54| 13.24| 13.54| 14.24| 14.54| 15.24

Mo - Fr Ferien U2
' ) Fr Fr Fr Fr

Rathaus ab| 15.19| 15.49| 16.19| 16.49| 17.19| 17.49| 18.19| 18.49| 19.19| 19.49| 20.19| 20.52| 21.52| 22.52| 0.01| 1.11| 2.21| 331
Packhof 15.20| 15.50| 16.20| 16.50| 47.20| 17.50| 18.20| 18.50| 19.20| 19.50| 20.20| 20.53| 21.53| 22.53| 0.02| 1.12| 222| 3.32
Hintern Bridern 15.21| 15.51| 16.21| 16.51| 17.21| 17.51| 18.21| 18.51| 19.21| 19.51| 20.21| 20.54| 21.54| 22.54| 0.03| 1.13| 2.23| 3.33
Altstadtmarkt 15.22| 15.52| 16.22| 16.52| 17.22| 17.52| 18.22| 18.52| 19.22| 19.52| 20.22| 20.55| 21.55| 22.55| 0.04| 1.14| 2.24| 3.34
Giildenstrae 15.24| 15.54| 16.24| 16.54| 17.24| 17.54| 18.24| 18.54| 19.24| 19.54| 20.24| 20.56| 21.56| 22.56| 0.05| 1.15| 2.25| 3.35
Radeklint 15.25| 15.55| 16.25| 16.55| 17.25| 17.55| 18.25| 18.55| 19.25| 19.55| 20.25| 20.57| 21.57| 22.57| 0.06| 1.16| 2.26| 3.36
Maschstrae 15.26| 15.56| 16.26| 16.56| 17.26| 17.56| 18.26| 18.56| 19.26| 19.56| 20.26| 20.58| 21.58| 22.58| 0.07| 1.17| 227| 3.37
Amalienplatz/Weiles Ross 15.28| 15.58| 16.28| 16.58| 17.28| 17.58| 18.28| 18.58| 19.28| 19.58| 20.28| 20.59| 21.59| 22.59| 0.08| 1.18| 2.28| 3.38
Rudolfplatz 15.30| 16.00| 16.30| 17.00| 17.30| 18.00| 18.30| 19.00| 19.30| 20.00| 20.30| 21.00| 22.00| 23.00| 0.09| 1.19| 229| 3.39
Hildesheimer Strake 15.32| 16.02| 16.32| 17.02| 17.32| 18.02| 18.32| 19.02| 19.32| 20.02| 20.32| 21.02| 22.02| 23.02| 0.11| 1.21| 231| 341
LuftstraRe 15.34| 16.04| 16.34| 17.04| 17.34| 18.04| 18.34| 19.04| 19.34| 20.04| 20.34| 21.03| 22.03| 23.03| 0.12| 1.22| 232| 3.42
In den Rosenéckern 15.35| 16.05| 16.35| 17.05| 17.35| 18.05| 18.35| 19.05| 19.35| 20.05| 20.35| 21.04| 22.04| 23.04| 0.13| 1.23| 2.33| 3.43
Raffturm 15.37| 16.07| 16.37| 17.07| 17.37| 18.07| 18.37| 19.07| 19.837| 20.07| 20.37| 21.06| 22.06| 23.06| 0.15| 1.25| 2.35| 3.45
Klein Gleidingen,Am Raffkamp 15.38| 16.08| 16.38| 17.08| 17.38| 18.08| 18.38| 19.08| 19.38| 20.08| 20.38| 21.07| 22.07| 23.07| 0.16| 1.26| 2.36| 3.46
Klein Gleidingen 15.39| 16.09| 16.39| 17.09| 17.39| 18.09| 18.39| 19.09| 19.39| 20.09| 20.39| 21.08| 22.08| 23.08| 0.17| 1.27| 2.37| 3.47
Denstorf 15.41| 16.11| 16.41| 17.11| 17.41| 18.11| 18.41| 19.11| 19.41| 20.11| 20.41| 21.10| 22.10| 23.10| 0.19| 1.29| 2.39| 3.49
Wedtlenstedt,Stadtweg 15.43| 16.13| 16.43| 17.13| 17.43| 18.13| 18.43| 19.13| 19.43| 20.13| 20.43| 21.12| 22.12| 23.12| 0.21]| 1.31| 241]| 351
Wedtlenstedt,Schleusenstralie 15.44| 16.14| 16.44| 17.14| 17.44| 18.14| 18.44| 19.14| 19.44| 20.14| 20.44| 21.13| 22.13| 23.13| 0.22| 1.32| 242| 3.52
Vechelade,Vogelsang 15.46| 16.16| 16.46| 17.16| 17.46| 18.16| 18.46| 19.16| 19.46| 20.16| 20.46| 21.15| 22.15| 23.15| 0.24| 1.34| 2.44| 354
Vechelade,Burgerstra3e 15.47| 16.17| 16.47| 17.17| 17.47| 18.17| 18.47| 19.17| 19.47| 20.17| 20.47| 21.16| 22.16| 23.16| 0.25| 1.35| 245| 3.55
Vechelde,Birgerzentrum 15.49| 16.19| 16.49| 17.19| 17.49| 18.19| 18.49| 19.19| 19.49| 20.19| 20.49| 21.18| 22.18| 23.18| 0.27| 1.37| 247| 3.57
Vechelde,Alte Post 15.51| 16.21| 16.51| 17.21| 17.51| 18.21| 18.51| 19.21| 19.51| 20.21| 20.51| 21.20| 22.20| 23.20| 0.29| 1.39| 249| 3.59
Vechelde,Wahler Weg v | 156.52| 16.22| 16.52| 17.22| 17.52| 18.22| 18.52| 19.22| 19.52| 20.22| 20.52| 21.21| 22.21| 23.21| 0.30| 1.40| 2.50| 4.00
Vechelde,Bahnhof an| 16.54| 16.24| 16.54| 17.24| 17.54| 18.24| 18.54| 19.24| 19.54| 20.24| 20.54| 21.23| 22.23| 23.23| 0.32] 1.42| 2.52| 4.02

Fr = nur Fr Ferien
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